

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

SHIVMANT BHITTI RCD ROAD TO SHILHAURI
YADAV TOLA. (MMHSY-NBD-BRICKS)

DIVISION

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Dept.
Works Div. Marh

Maxhaurga

SUB-DIVISION

J.K And COMPANY Y.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

947

Tst on a/c bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Shivgaj Bhitti Red road to Shilpaur Tadav Tola					
Agency - JK ^{and Company} Construction Pvt Ltd					
Agreement - - 04/MMGSYNDA/BRICKS/SBD/23-24					
DOA - 21.09.2023					
DOE - 20.09.2024					
① setting out Pillars do do all job -					0.220 km
② Clearing & Grubbing road can do do all job -					
$2 \times 220 \times 3.50 = 1540.00$					
Say 0.15 Hec					
③ Dismantling existing structure do do all job					
$1 \times 28 \times 3.00 \times 0.100 = 8.40 m^3$					
④ Excavation for road way do do all job -					
$2 \times 7 \times 30 \times 0.525 \times 0.100 = 22.05$					
$2 \times 1 \times 10 \times 0.525 \times 0.100 = 0.105$					
					22.155 m ³

Continuation

Abstract
Est on a/c bill

6

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Shirgaj - Bhatti RED road to Sikhouni Yadav Tola.					
Agency - J.K. & Company					
Agree - 04/NDB-BRICKS/SBP/2023-24					
DOA - 21.09.2023					
DOC - 20.09.2024					
① setting out Pillar (Page 01, item 01)					
Qty 0.220 km @ Rs 14455.44/km = Rs					3180.00
② C&G (P01, item 02)					
Qty 0.15 Hae @ Rs 72697.86/Hae = Rs					10905.00
③ Dismantling (P01, item 03)					
Qty 8.40 m ³ @ Rs 652.07/m ³ = Rs					5477.00
④ Excavation road way					
Qty 23.10 m ³ (P01, item 04)					
@ Rs 103.85/m ³ = Rs					2399.00
⑤ Rense of road way culty					
Qty 11.55 m ³ (P02, item 05)					
@ Rs 1386/m ³ = Rs					160.00
⑥ Excavation in found					
Qty 29.79 m ³ (P2, item 6)					
@ Rs 410.66/m ³ = Rs					12234.00
⑦ PCMS in foundation					
Qty 4.59 m ³ (P02, item 07)					
@ Rs 7192.83/m ³ = Rs					33015.00
				Rs	

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F area, —				R ₃	33012.00
⑧ PCC M20 in Substructure					
Qty 33.76 m ³ (P02, item 08)					
@ R ₃ 8305.64/m ³ : R ₃ 280398.00					
⑨ Hume Pipe 1000 mm (P02)					
Qty 7.50 m @ R ₃ 4272.06/m : R ₃ 32040.00					
⑩ GSB-2 (P03, item 10)					
Qty 113.32 m ³ @ R ₃ 3655.82/m ³ : R ₃ 414278.00					
⑪ WBM-II (P03, item 11)					
Qty 62.49 m ³ @ R ₃ 5267.82/m ³ : R ₃ 329186.00					
⑫ MSS (P03, item 12)					
Qty 833.25 m ³ @ R ₃ 274.96/m ³ : R ₃ 229110.00					
⑬ Prime coat (P04, item 13)					
Qty 833.25 m ² @ R ₃ 61.00/m ² : R ₃ 50828.00					
⑭ Tack coat (P04, item 14)					
Qty 833.25 m ² @ R ₃ 20.88/m ² : R ₃ 17398.00					
⑮ Road furniture (P04)					
a) Km stone — 02 Nos					
@ R ₃ 2958.86/each : R ₃ 5918.00					
b) 200 m stone — 01 Nos					
@ R ₃ 831.40/each : R ₃ 831.00					
⑯ Scheme board (P04)					
Qty 03 Nos @ R ₃ 11350.31/each : R ₃ 34051.00					
⑰ Earthen shoulder (P04)					
Qty 122.93 m ³ @ R ₃ 261.68/m ³ : R ₃ 32168.00					
				R ₃	

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F amount				R	
(18) Embankment filling (PO4)					
Qty 86.16m ³ @ R 244.49/m ³ = R 21065.00					
(19) Traffic sign (POS)					
a) 600 mm triangle - 02 Nos					
@ R 1939.92/each = R 3880.00					
b) 600 mm Circular - 01 Nos					
@ R 2007.74/nos = R 2008.00					
c) 600 x 450 mm seeing - 03 Nos					
@ R 2000.80/each = R 6002.00					
(20) Road marking (POS)					
Qty 44.00m ² @ R 825.75/m ² = R 36333.00					

(21) Plantation (POS)

Qty 10 Nos @ R 1197.49/each = R 11975.00

R 1574839.00

GST 18%.

R 283471.00

L. Cess 1%

R 15748.00

S. fee

R 125000.00

R 1999058.00

Below 10% as per agreement (-) 199905.80

R 1799152.00

15/02/2024

15/02/2024
TE Manjanna